



ROTAX MAX Challenge Grand Finals

Al Ain (UAE) 19.-26.11. 2011

Ranking Qualifying Practice DD2 Masters

Strecke / track: 1395m class: DD2 Masters
started: 49 classified: 49 not classified: 0

Pos	Nr.	Driver	Country	Entrant	tours laps	chrono fastest time	Ecart gap	Lauf heat	Rn. lp.	chrono time	
1	437	Morgado	Cristiano	South Africa	Christiano Morgado	11	0:56,222		1	11	<u>0:56,222</u>
2	435	Matis	Andreas	Germany	Gtron Kart-Racing-Team	10	0:56,476	0:00,254	1	10	<u>0:56,476</u>
3	416	Campbell	Scott	Canada	Sra Karting Int. Inc	12	0:56,500	0:00,024	2	12	<u>0:56,500</u>
4	430	Lambert	Florent	United Kingdom	Florent Lambert	9	0:56,526	0:00,026	2	9	<u>0:56,526</u>
5	428	Kroes	Dennis	Netherlands	Dennis Kroes	13	0:56,527	0:00,001	2	13	<u>0:56,527</u>
6	412	Berteaux	Guillaume	France	Guillaume Berteaux	12	0:56,540	0:00,013	2	12	<u>0:56,540</u>
7	410	Adams	Christophe	Belgium	Geriatric Team	12	0:56,563	0:00,023	2	12	<u>0:56,563</u>
8	421	Gosevits	Sroyan	Greece	Galatsis Racing Team	8	0:56,684	0:00,121	1	8	<u>0:56,684</u>
9	433	Lundstroem	Peter	Denmark	Peter Lundstroem	6	0:56,707	0:00,023	1	6	<u>0:56,707</u>
10	442	Pansart	Guy	France	Guy Parsant	12	0:56,780	0:00,073	2	12	<u>0:56,780</u>
11	450	Victorsson	Martin	Sweden	Team Radne Motor Ab	13	0:56,865	0:00,085	2	13	<u>0:56,865</u>
12	436	Matsuya	Takao	Japan	Eiko Japan	11	0:56,868	0:00,003	2	11	<u>0:56,868</u>
13	415	Brand	Danny	Belgium	Danny Brand	9	0:56,873	0:00,005	1	9	<u>0:56,873</u>
14	449	Van Wyk	John	South Africa	John Van Wyk	15	0:56,903	0:00,030	1	15	<u>0:56,903</u>
15	439	Nurkkala	Tero	Finland	Tero Nurkkala	7	0:56,903	0:00,000	1	7	<u>0:56,903</u>
16	441	Nygren	Sami	Finland	Sami Nygren	13	0:57,065	0:00,162	1	13	<u>0:57,065</u>
17	417	Clark	Stuart	Canada	Sra Karting Int. Inc	7	0:57,071	0:00,006	1	7	<u>0:57,071</u>
18	456	Perez-Santander	Jesus	Spain	Arakart	9	0:57,077	0:00,006	2	9	<u>0:57,077</u>
19	418	Coghlan	Brent	Australia	Int. Karting Distributor	13	0:57,105	0:00,028	2	13	<u>0:57,105</u>
20	423	Hargitai	Gerry	Hungary	Hargitai Racing	12	0:57,120	0:00,015	1	12	<u>0:57,120</u>
21	414	Bouf	Arnaud	UAE	Al Ain Raceway	14	0:57,194	0:00,074	2	14	<u>0:57,194</u>
22	438	Mukhin	Igor	Russia	Aviagama	5	0:57,223	0:00,029	2	5	<u>0:57,223</u>
23	422	Guerrero	Santiago	Colombia	Claudia Toledo	11	0:57,235	0:00,012	2	11	<u>0:57,235</u>
24	419	Davis	Colin	United Kingdom	Team Vpd Racing	9	0:57,263	0:00,028	1	9	<u>0:57,263</u>
25	432	Loures	Pedro	Portugal	Pedro Loures	11	0:57,277	0:00,014	2	11	<u>0:57,277</u>
26	448	Ulmen	Todd	United States	Maxspeed Group	8	0:57,287	0:00,010	2	8	<u>0:57,287</u>
27	457	Felix	Pedro	Portugal	Pedro Felix	8	0:57,319	0:00,032	1	8	<u>0:57,319</u>
28	455	Bauwmans	Luc	UAE	Al Ain Raceway	13	0:57,331	0:00,012	1	13	<u>0:57,331</u>
29	420	Dimitriou	Nicos	Cyprus	Nicos Dimitriou	14	0:57,335	0:00,004	2	14	<u>0:57,335</u>
30	434	Martinelli	Rene	United States	Maxspeed Group	8	0:57,350	0:00,015	2	8	<u>0:57,350</u>
31	431	Lembergs	Anrijs	Latvia	Revits Gauja Rubcovs	13	0:57,355	0:00,005	1	13	<u>0:57,355</u>
32	425	Jackson	Eric	United States	Maxspeed Group	15	0:57,423	0:00,068	1	15	<u>0:57,423</u>



ROTAX MAX Challenge Grand Finals

Al Ain (UAE) 19.-26.11. 2011

Ranking Qualifying Practice DD2 Masters

Strecke / track: 1395m class: DD2 Masters
started: 49 classified: 49 not classified: 0

Pos	Nr.	Driver	Country	Entrant	tours laps	chrono fastest time	Ecart gap	Lauf heat	Rn. lp.	chrono time	
33	427	Knopjes	Maurits	UAE	Al Ain Raceway	10	0:57,439	0:00,016	1	10	<u>0:57,439</u>
34	445	Rodriguez	Johannes	Venezuela	Johannes Rodriguez	5	0:57,526	0:00,087	1	5	<u>0:57,526</u>
35	454	Chong	Vica	Hongkong	Krs Racing Team	14	0:57,576	0:00,050	2	14	<u>0:57,576</u>
36	440	Nurm	Eke	Estonia	Ags Racing	14	0:57,590	0:00,014	2	14	<u>0:57,590</u>
37	429	Kyotake	Kengo	Japan	Sovla	12	0:57,630	0:00,040	1	12	<u>0:57,630</u>
38	424	Ivichek	David	Canada	Sra Karting Int. Inc	7	0:57,632	0:00,002	2	7	<u>0:57,632</u>
39	453	Diez	Marco	Brazil	Wilton Santos Jr.	8	0:57,809	0:00,177	1	8	<u>0:57,809</u>
40	447	Salerno	JuanPablo	Argentina	Juan Pablo Salerno	14	0:57,880	0:00,071	1	14	<u>0:57,880</u>
41	446	Rouxel	Franck	France	Rouxel Franck	5	0:57,882	0:00,002	2	5	<u>0:57,882</u>
42	443	Pocevicius	Saulius	Lithuania	Rkv Racing	15	0:57,905	0:00,023	1	15	<u>0:57,905</u>
43	444	Pulido	JuanCarlos	Mexico	Roberto Elizondo	12	0:57,908	0:00,003	2	12	<u>0:57,908</u>
44	458	Fuller	Andrew	UAE	Al Ain Raceway	7	0:57,973	0:00,065	2	7	<u>0:57,973</u>
45	451	Yarur	Pablo	Chile	Pablo Yarur	15	0:58,070	0:00,097	1	15	<u>0:58,070</u>
46	452	Currie	Steven	New Zealand	Steven Currie	4	0:58,233	0:00,163	2	4	<u>0:58,233</u>
47	411	Allakhverdov	Vladislav	Russia	Aviagamma	15	0:58,292	0:00,059	1	15	<u>0:58,292</u>
48	413	Bortoni	Salvador	Mexico	Roberto Elizondo	13	0:58,734	0:00,442	1	13	<u>0:58,734</u>
49	426	Kastelic	Robert	Slovenia	Akk Sportstil	8	0:59,598	0:00,864	2	8	<u>0:59,598</u>

Clerk of the Course: Reinhard Tropp / Thomas Lainer / Ramiro Brito Race director: Nigel Edwards

Stewards: Ian Watson / Matthew Norman / Roger Sheffield

Scrutineer: Paul Klaassen / Colin Ringham

Time Keeping: KART-DATA timing service Franz Schieszler / Martin Summerer